

Paying it Forward Scholarship Banquet

Friday, June 16, 2023

AT 6:00 PM ROYAL QUEEN RESTAURANT

> 136-20 Roosevelt Ave 3rd floor Flushing, NY, 11354

Ticket Price: \$125 per person - Dim Sum Cocktail Hour Follow by 11 Course Meal

Venmo: @Ben-Chou-2

Zelle: Fdnyphoenixsociety@gmail.com

Paypal: https://www.paypal.me/FDNYPhoenixSociety

Checks: Please make checks payable to "FDNY PHOENIX SOCIETY"

Mail to: FDNY Phoenix Society Dinner and Asian Pacific Islander Heritage Committee

Attn: Benjamin Chou E298, PO Box 20442, Brooklyn NY 11202

Dinner Reservations Form: Attach list of names sitting together. [10 guest per table]

Dinner Ticket sales ends: Friday, June 1 2023

Name:	\$125 /pp x # tickets =\$
Address:	_ City/Zipcode
Attendee(s)	

HOST COMMITTEE

President Benjamin Chou E298

Vice President Wallace Chan E46

Fire Trustee Dionner Espiritu E273

EMS Trustee Randy Li Office of Public Informations

Support Trustee Peter Lantin Fire Prevention

Retired Trustee Steven Lee Div 6

Recording Secretary Mathew Liu E320

Treasurer Thomas Tsai E295

Sgt at Arms Christopher Kang E320

MISSION

This Association's objective is to be united in the effort of promoting the interests and welfare of New York City Fire Department (FDNY) personnel who are Asians, Asian Americans or those of Asian descent.

The FDNY Phoenix Society seeks to enhance the Asian American community and New York City

Fire Department (FDNY) by networking amongst those interested in professional and personal
development, while emphasizing the preservation of Asian American identity. The society provides
resources and guidance that inspire, empower, develop and support professionalism within the
FDNY to become community-oriented leaders. The FDNY Phoenix Society specifically strives to
promote Community Relation, Career Growth, Leadership, Networking, Public Service, and most
importantly family oriented events.

"Proceeds will go toward
2023 Paying it Forward Scholarship "

50/50 and Raffle available

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT PRESIDENT BENJAMIN CHOU E298



President Benjamin Chou E298
Vice President Wallace Chan E46
Fire Trustee Dionner Espiritu E273

EMS Trustee Randy Li Office of Public Informations

Support Trustee Peter Lantin Fire Prevention

Retired Trustee Steven Lee Div 6
Recording Secretary Mathew Liu E320
Treasurer Thomas Tsai E295
Sgt at Arms Christopher Kang E320

We the FDNY Phoenix Society, just recently celebrated our 10 year anniversary. We hope to continue our lasting traditions of progressing the Asian American cultures and traditions within the Fire Department of New York along with being a presence of the Fire Department within the Asian American communities. We will be celebrating our annual scholarship and award banquet on June 16th 2023 6:00 PM at Royal Queen 136-20 Roosevelt Ave 3rd floor, Queens, NY 11354.

We are a recognized 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and would appreciate any donations, help or support. By sending donations to the FDNY Phoenix Society address listed below. All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by federal tax law. Proceeds will go toward Paying it Forward Scholarship.

Tickets for this event are \$125 per person. In addition, you may place an ad in our commemorative banquet journal to congratulate our honorees. This year the FDNY Phoenix Society would like to honor all members that were promoted since the last banquet.

To support FDNY Phoenix Society, submission of ads must be sent by May 5, 2023. We look forward to making this journal a resounding success with your support.

JOURNAL AD PRICES

	0	Gold Page	\$1000.00		
o Full Co	olor Page	\$750.00	o Full B/W Pag	ge	\$600.00
o Half C	olor Page	\$500.00	o Half B/W Pa	ge	\$400.00
o Fire Ho	ouse Ad	\$250.00	o EMS Station	Ad	\$250.00
	t Person:				
Organiz					
Addres	s:				
Phone:	V	Vebsite:			

Attach your ad copy in PDF and original electronic format or submit your business card or artwork (if needed) to fdnyphoenixsociety@gmail.com. Enclose this form with your check payable to "FDNY Phoenix Society" and mail it to: FDNY Phoenix Society, P.O. Box 20442, Brooklyn, NY 11202 or http://paypal.me/FDNYPhoenixSociety

If you would like more information about our organization, please visit us at https://www.fdnyphoenixsociety.org or contact us at fdnyphoenixsociety@gmail.com
Thank you in advance for your kind consideration and support.

Sincerely, Executive Board FDNY Phoenix Society